Address

5510 132nd Ave NE
2455 161st Ave NE
621 155th PI NE
15054 NE 12th St
15246 NE 3rd Pl
16270 Main St
612 151st PI NE
2435 156th Ave SE
13258 SE 54th Pl
13611 SE 56th PI
3526 120th Ave SE
14403 SE 46th St
4335 130th PI SE
4349 130th PI SE
5840 145th PI SE
14239 SE Allen Rd
16458 SE 44th PI
14655 SE Allen Rd
14243 SE Allen Rd
6317 160th PI SE
4204 153rd Ave SE
5684 173rd Ave SE
17149 SE 47th PI
6028 116th Ave SE
12205 SE 65th St
5660 125th Ave SE
6302 126th Ave SE
6327 114th Ave SE
5040 117th Ave SE

1380 Bellevue Way NE

9901 NE 32nd St
2200 108th Ave NE
434 172nd PI NE
17103 NE 37th St
16621 NE 18th St
1811 167th Ave NE
3034 169th Ave NE
16932 NE 17th PI
16544 NE 27th St
1006 185th Ave NE
3704 169th Ave NE
1820 129th PI SE
1519 146th Ave SE
14242 SE 14th St

Area

Bridle Trails
Crossroads
Crossroads
Crossroads
Crossroads
Crossroads
Crossroads
Eastgate
Factoria
Factoria
Factoria
Factoria
Factoria
Factoria
Factoria
Newcastle
Newcastle
Newcastle
Newcastle
Newcastle
Newcastle
Newcastle
Newcastle
Newport Hills
Newport Hills
Newport Hills
Newport Hills
Newport Hills
Newport Hills
North Bellevue
North Bellevue
North Bellevue
NorthEBCC
NorthEBCC
NorthEBCC
NorthEBCC
NorthEBCC
NorthEBCC
NorthEBCC
NorthEBCC
NorthEBCC
Richards Valley
SouthEBCC
SouthEBCC

EBCC

No
EBCC
No
EBCC
No
EBCC
EBCC

EBCC
EBCC

Attachment B - List of Cases 4/1/2020 - 7/31/2021

Case Status

Open

Open

Closed - No Violation
Open

Closed - No Violation
Closed - No Violation
Open

Closed - Complied
Closed - No Violation
Closed - No Violation
Closed - No Violation
Closed - No Violation
Closed - Complied
Closed - Complied
Closed - Complied
Closed - Complied
Closed - No Violation
Closed - No Violation
Closed -No Violation
Closed - No Violation
Closed - No Violation
Closed - No Violation
Closed - Complied
Closed - No Violation
Closed - Complied
Closed - Complied
Closed - No Violation
Closed - No Violation
Closed - No Violation
Closed - Complied
Closed - Complied
Closed - No Violation
Closed - No Violation
Open

Open

Open

Closed - No Violation
Closed - No Violation
Open

Open

Open

Closed - No Violation
Open

Closed - Complied

Intake
5/28/20
10/1/20
10/19/20
3/1/21
5/18/21
5/25/21
7/13/21
6/2/21
7/22/20
8/6/20
10/16/20
11/16/20
1/4/21
1/4/21
2/22/21
5/5/20
5/18/20
6/17/20
7/31/20
9/22/20
11/19/20
11/25/20
5/19/21
7/30/20
8/4/20
9/23/20
2/12/21
4/7/21
4/27/21
7/29/20
1/7/21
3/29/21
5/11/20
5/26/20
8/5/20
8/5/20
9/14/20
9/15/20
9/16/20
2/1/21
6/25/21
5/25/21
5/11/20
5/13/20

Folder

20-109478
20-115117
20-119706
21-104409
21-109092
21-109453
21-115437
21-109833
20-111860
20-112628
20-119617
20-121863
21-100026
21-100028
21-103235
20-108675
20-109125
20-110347
20-112352
20-114649
20-122114
20-122390
21-109151
20-112273
20-112527
20-114705
21-102850
21-107148
21-108103
20-112241
21-100210
21-106624
20-108842
20-109382
20-112546
20-112537
20-114229
20-114309
20-114387
21-102198
21-110964
21-109454
20-108830
20-108949

EA Type
SF Rental
SF Rental
SF Rental
SF Rental
SF Rental
SF Rental
SF Rental
SF Rental
SF Rental
SF Rental
SF Rental
SF Rental
Boarding House
SF Rental
SF Rental
SF Rental
SF Rental
SF Rental
SF Rental
SF Rental
SF Rental
SF Rental
SF Rental
SF Rental
SF Rental
SF Rental
SF Rental
SF Rental
SF Rental
SF Rental
SF Rental
SF Rental
Boarding House
SF Rental
SF Rental
SF Rental
SF Rental
SF Rental
SF Rental
SF Rental
SF Rental
SF Rental
SF Rental
SF Rental



14717 SE 15th Pl
1044 151st Ave SE
14718 SE 15th Pl
1026 145th PI SE

318 105th Ave SE
10448 SE 19th St
1312 Bellevue Way SE
700 Shoreland Dr SE
1312 Bellevue Way SE
1300 Bellevue Way SE
120 128th Ave SE

208 145th PI NE

22 130th Ave SE

634 131st Ave NE

SouthEBCC
SouthEBCC
SouthEBCC
SouthEBCC

EBCC
EBCC
EBCC
EBCC

Southwest Belle No
Southwest Belle No

Southwest Belle No
Southwest Belle No

Southwest Belle No
Southwest Belle No
Wilburton/ne 8t No
Wilburton/ne 8t EBCC
Wilburton/ne 8t No
Wilburton/ne 8t No

Open

Closed - Complied
Closed - Complied
Open

Closed - No Violation
Closed - Complied
Closed - No Violation
Closed - No Violation
Closed - No Violation
Closed - No Violation
Closed - Complied
Closed - No Violation
Closed - Complied
Closed - No Violation

12/22/20
3/30/21
6/2/21
6/3/21
6/23/20
8/27/20
11/5/20
11/5/20
1/5/21
5/17/21
4/17/20
12/8/20
1/21/21
2/12/21

20-123512
21-106729
21-109831
21-109884
20-110617
20-113580
20-120662
20-120628
21-100083
21-109036
20-108127
20-122884
21-101648
21-102820

Boarding House
SF Rental
SF Rental
SF Rental
SF Rental
SF Rental
SF Rental
SF Rental
SF Rental
SF Rental
SF Rental
SF Rental
SF Rental
SF Rental



