Address	Area	EBCC	Case Status	Intake	Folder	EA Type
5510 132nd Ave NE	Bridle Trails	No	Open	5/28/20	20-109478	SF Rental
2455 161st Ave NE	Crossroads	No	Open	10/1/20	20-115117	SF Rental
621 155th Pl NE	Crossroads	EBCC	Closed - No Violation	10/19/20	20-119706	SF Rental
15054 NE 12th St	Crossroads	No	Open	3/1/21	21-104409	SF Rental
15246 NE 3rd Pl	Crossroads	EBCC	Closed - No Violation	5/18/21	21-109092	SF Rental
16270 Main St	Crossroads	No	Closed - No Violation	5/25/21	21-109453	SF Rental
612 151st Pl NE	Crossroads	EBCC	Open	7/13/21	21-115437	SF Rental
2435 156th Ave SE	Eastgate	EBCC	Closed - Complied	6/2/21	21-109833	SF Rental
13258 SE 54th Pl	Factoria	No	Closed - No Violation	7/22/20	20-111860	SF Rental
13611 SE 56th Pl	Factoria	No	Closed - No Violation	8/6/20	20-112628	SF Rental
3526 120th Ave SE	Factoria	No	Closed - No Violation	10/16/20	20-119617	SF Rental
14403 SE 46th St	Factoria	No	Closed - No Violation	11/16/20	20-121863	SF Rental
4335 130th PI SE	Factoria	No	Closed - Complied	1/4/21	21-100026	Boarding House
4349 130th PI SE	Factoria	No	Closed - Complied	1/4/21	21-100028	SF Rental
5840 145th Pl SE	Factoria	No	Closed - Complied	2/22/21	21-103235	SF Rental
14239 SE Allen Rd	Newcastle	No	Closed - Complied	5/5/20	20-108675	SF Rental
16458 SE 44th Pl	Newcastle	No	Closed - No Violation	5/18/20	20-109125	SF Rental
14655 SE Allen Rd	Newcastle	No	Closed - No Violation	6/17/20	20-110347	SF Rental
14243 SE Allen Rd	Newcastle	No	Closed -No Violation	7/31/20	20-112352	SF Rental
6317 160th PI SE	Newcastle	No	Closed - No Violation	9/22/20	20-114649	SF Rental
4204 153rd Ave SE	Newcastle	No	Closed - No Violation	11/19/20	20-122114	SF Rental
5684 173rd Ave SE	Newcastle	No	Closed - No Violation	11/25/20	20-122390	SF Rental
17149 SE 47th Pl	Newcastle	No	Closed - Complied	5/19/21	21-109151	SF Rental
6028 116th Ave SE	Newport Hills	No	Closed - No Violation	7/30/20	20-112273	SF Rental
12205 SE 65th St	Newport Hills	No	Closed - Complied	8/4/20	20-112527	SF Rental
5660 125th Ave SE	Newport Hills	No	Closed - Complied	9/23/20	20-114705	SF Rental
6302 126th Ave SE	Newport Hills	No	Closed - No Violation	2/12/21	21-102850	SF Rental
6327 114th Ave SE	Newport Hills	No	Closed - No Violation	4/7/21	21-107148	SF Rental
5040 117th Ave SE	Newport Hills	No	Closed - No Violation	4/27/21	21-108103	SF Rental
1380 Bellevue Way NE	North Bellevue	No	Closed - Complied	7/29/20	20-112241	SF Rental
9901 NE 32nd St	North Bellevue	No	Closed - Complied	1/7/21	21-100210	SF Rental
2200 108th Ave NE	North Bellevue	No	Closed - No Violation	3/29/21	21-106624	SF Rental
434 172nd Pl NE	NorthEBCC	No	Closed - No Violation	5/11/20	20-108842	Boarding House
17103 NE 37th St	NorthEBCC	No	Open	5/26/20	20-109382	SF Rental
16621 NE 18th St	NorthEBCC	No	Open	8/5/20	20-112546	SF Rental
1811 167th Ave NE	NorthEBCC	No	Open	8/5/20	20-112537	SF Rental
3034 169th Ave NE	NorthEBCC	No	Closed - No Violation	9/14/20	20-114229	SF Rental
16932 NE 17th Pl	NorthEBCC	No	Closed - No Violation	9/15/20	20-114309	SF Rental
16544 NE 27th St	NorthEBCC	No	Open	9/16/20	20-114387	SF Rental
1006 185th Ave NE	NorthEBCC	No	Open	2/1/21	21-102198	SF Rental
3704 169th Ave NE	NorthEBCC	No	Open	6/25/21	21-110964	SF Rental
1820 129th PI SE	Richards Valley	No	Closed - No Violation	5/25/21	21-109454	SF Rental
1519 146th Ave SE	SouthEBCC	EBCC	Open	5/11/20	20-108830	SF Rental
14242 SE 14th St	SouthEBCC	EBCC	Closed - Complied	5/13/20	20-108949	SF Rental

14717 SE 15th Pl	SouthEBCC	EBCC	Open	12/22/20	20-123512	Boarding House
1044 151st Ave SE	SouthEBCC	EBCC	Closed - Complied	3/30/21	21-106729	SF Rental
14718 SE 15th Pl	SouthEBCC	EBCC	Closed - Complied	6/2/21	21-109831	SF Rental
1026 145th PI SE	SouthEBCC	EBCC	Open	6/3/21	21-109884	SF Rental
318 105th Ave SE	Southwest Belle No		Closed - No Violation	6/23/20	20-110617	SF Rental
10448 SE 19th St	Southwest Belle No		Closed - Complied	8/27/20	20-113580	SF Rental
1312 Bellevue Way SE	Southwest Belle No		Closed - No Violation	11/5/20	20-120662	SF Rental
700 Shoreland Dr SE	Southwest Belle No		Closed - No Violation	11/5/20	20-120628	SF Rental
1312 Bellevue Way SE	Southwest Belle No		Closed - No Violation	1/5/21	21-100083	SF Rental
1300 Bellevue Way SE	Southwest Belle No		Closed - No Violation	5/17/21	21-109036	SF Rental
120 128th Ave SE	Wilburton/ne 8t No		Closed - Complied	4/17/20	20-108127	SF Rental
208 145th Pl NE	Wilburton/ne 8t EBCC		Closed - No Violation	12/8/20	20-122884	SF Rental
22 130th Ave SE	Wilburton/ne 8t	No	Closed - Complied	1/21/21	21-101648	SF Rental
634 131st Ave NE	Wilburton/ne 8t	No	Closed - No Violation	2/12/21	21-102820	SF Rental